 Date of availability of Online Application Form:   05-12-2025  
 Last date of submission of Online Application Form:  15-12-2025 (4.30 PM)  
 Last date of submission of hard copy of the Form:  16-12-2025 

 Consolidated monthly remuneration: Rs. 25,000/- (twenty-five thousand only). 

Terms and Conditions / Instructions: 

1. The engagement shall be purely contractual and shall not confer any right whatsoever on 
the prospective engagement to claim continuation or otherwise. 

2. Eligible candidates are required to apply online through the University website